
 2019 Toyo Summer Program 
東洋大学サマープログラム 2019 

Traditional  × Modern  

Urban × Rural  

  
19 Aug 
(Mon) 

20 Aug (Tue) 21 Aug (Wed) 22 Aug (Thu) 23 Aug (Fri) 
24 Aug 

(Sat) 
25 Aug (Sun) 

AM   

-Orientation and 
  Campus Tour 

-Class ① 

(Japanese Language) 

-Welcome Lunch 

-Class ②(Culture) 

-Class ③(Culture) 

-Class ④ 

 (Japanese Lifestyle) 

-Class ⑤  

 (Japanese Lifestyle) 
Several Activities  
at Rural Area   

Several Activities 
@Rural Area 

PM Check-in Field Trip:Yanesen 
Field Trip: Yokohama 
CupNoodles Museum 

Move to Rural area Back to Tokyo 

  
26 Aug 
(Mon) 

27 Aug (Tue) 28 Aug (Wed) 29 Aug (Thu) 30 Aug (Fri) 
31 Aug 
 (Sat) 

  

AM 
-Class ⑧ (Reflection)  

-Class ⑨ (Reflection) 

-Class ⑩ (Reginal Devel-

opment Studies) 

-Class ⑪ (Reginal Devel-

opment Studies) 

-Class ⑫ 

 (Student Life) 

-Class ⑬ 

 (Student Life) 

-Class ⑭ 

 (Presentation) 

-Class ⑮ 

 (Presentation 

Check-out   

Off  

PM Field Trip: Asakusa 
Field Trip :  
Shibuya & Harajuku 

-Prepare for the  
  Presentation 

-Japanese Festival 
-Field trip:  
 Japanese  
 Traditional Garden 
-Farewell Party 

   

： Program  Fee  150,000 yen 
Application 

Period 
April 1(Mon) - June 28

Accommodation  Sakura Hotel Ikebukuro 

： 

： 

More Information ： Toyo Summer 

mltsp@toyo.jp Contact ： 

TOKYO JAPAN 

Includes: tuition fees, field trips/work expenses, transportation and rural side’s program 

Not included: airfare, insurance, living expenses and meals  


